Response_Date
2/7/20 10:59 PM

2/7/20 10:25 PM

2/7/20 10:20 PM
2/7/20 10:02 PM
2/7/20 9:44 PM

2/7/20 9:43 PM
2/7/20 9:36 PM
2/7/20 9:34 PM
2/7/20 9:17 PM
2/7/20 8:53 PM
2/7/20 8:37 PM
2/7/20 8:08 PM

2/7/20 8:03 PM

2/7/20 7:58 PM
2/7/20 7:33 PM
2/7/20 7:29 PM

2/7/20 7:28 PM

2/7/20 7:04 PM
2/7/20 6:52 PM
2/7/20 6:48 PM
2/7/20 6:31 PM
2/7/20 6:20 PM
2/7/20 5:49 PM
2/7/20 5:42 PM
2/7/20 5:19 PM
2/7/20 5:15 PM
2/7/20 5:12 PM
2/7/20 4:20 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop

MVA Unknown
Injury

MVA Property
Damage

Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Enforcement

Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Attempt To Locate
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist

Harassment

Hazard
Suspicious Incident

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
Ford St/ 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Plateau Pkwy / Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1110 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18231 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18641 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Leash Law Violation W 45th Dr/ Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Community
Relations

Info Medical (Law)
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Motorist Assist
Hazard

Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
911 Hangup/Check
Parking Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Criminal Trespass

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

532 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18228 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St/ N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

11th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
11th St/ Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

N Washington Ave / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02072020-0076241
02072020-0076197

02072020-0076191
02072020-0076164
02072020-0076151

02072020-0076149
02072020-0076137
02072020-0076134
02072020-0076113
02072020-0076097
02072020-0076082
02072020-0076056

02072020-0076054

02072020-0076049
02072020-0076033
02072020-0076024

02072020-0076021

02072020-0075992
02072020-0075982
02072020-0075980
02072020-0075947
02072020-0075935
02072020-0075890
02072020-0075879
02072020-0075848
02072020-0075843
02072020-0075840
02072020-0075736

CAD Case Numbers

GNZ20-000597

GN20-000598

GN20-000596
GN20-000595

GN20-000594



2/7/20 4:07 PM

2/7/20 3:55 PM
2/7/20 3:52 PM
2/7/20 3:45 PM

2/7/20 3:43 PM
2/7/20 3:37 PM
2/7/20 3:12 PM

217120 2:43 PM
2/7/20 2:36 PM
2/7/20 2:15 PM
2/7/20 1:42 PM
2/7/20 1:40 PM

2/7/20 1:20 PM

2/7/20 1:18 PM
2/7/20 1:17 PM

2/7/20 12:45 PM

2/7/20 12:41 PM
2/7/20 12:20 PM

2/7/20 12:10 PM

2/7/20 11:25 AM

2/7/20 10:57 AM
2/7/20 10:40 AM
2/7/20 10:33 AM
2/7/20 10:11 AM
2/7/20 10:08 AM

Motorist Assist

MVA Property
Damage
911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Complaint

Motorist Assist

Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Ordinance Violation
Hazard

Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Assist Other Agency

Hazard

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Property
Damage

Motorist Assist

Suspicious Vehicle
Assist Fire/Medical
Advised PD
Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / Copper Bucket Ln, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80403

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

600-699 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58 Wb Washington Off Ramp / Washington 58 Wb On
Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Eb / 6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15816 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1211 Avery St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb / 6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1249 Wyoming St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02072020-0075710

02072020-0075689
02072020-0075682
02072020-0075672

02072020-0075670
02072020-0075663
02072020-0075630

02072020-0075580
02072020-0075566
02072020-0075538
02072020-0075504
02072020-0075492

02072020-0075467

02072020-0075459
02072020-0075456

02072020-0075412

02072020-0075404
02072020-0075369

02072020-0075357

02072020-0075282

02072020-0075246
02072020-0075207
02072020-0075189
02072020-0075156
02072020-0075149

GNZ20-000593

GN20-000592



2/7/20 10:07 AM
2/7/20 10:06 AM

2/7/20 10:04 AM

2/7/20 9:51 AM
2/7/20 9:43 AM

2/7/20 9:32 AM

2/7/120 9:28 AM

2/7/120 9:22 AM

2/7/20 9:19 AM
2/7/120 9:17 AM
2/7/20 9:10 AM
2/7/20 8:21 AM
2/7/20 8:08 AM

2/7/20 8:03 AM

2/7/120 7:59 AM
2/7/120 7:37 AM
2/7/120 7:30 AM
2/7/120 4:33 AM
2/7/120 4:13 AM
2/7/120 2:17 AM
2/7/20 2:03 AM
2/7/20 1:54 AM
2/7/20 1:34 AM
2/7/20 1:33 AM

2/7/20 1:27 AM

2/7/20 1:00 AM
2/7/20 12:03 AM

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Complaint

Suspicious Vehicle
Advised PD

MVA Property
Damage

MVA Property
Damage

Special Assignment
PD

Motorist Assist
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Pedestrian Stop
Motorist Assist
MVA Unknown
Injury

Traffic Complaint
Assist Fire/Medical
Suspicious Person
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Person
Building Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Motorist Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

720 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

29200-33248 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

10th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4663 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Eb / 6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Heritage Rd / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
710 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jones Rd / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17224 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Circle K

Golden Terrace

W 3rd Area

619 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17218 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Grease Monkey

1201-1299 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1805 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02072020-0075146
02072020-0075144

02072020-0075141

02072020-0075121
02072020-0075107

02072020-0075088

02072020-0075085

02072020-0075069

02072020-0075066
02072020-0075062
02072020-0075052
02072020-0074986
02072020-0074973

02072020-0074971

02072020-0074967
02072020-0074940
02072020-0074937
02072020-0074847
02072020-0074842
02072020-0074807
02072020-0074803
02072020-0074796
02072020-0074788
02072020-0074787

02072020-0074784

02072020-0074771
02072020-0074735

GNZ20-000591



